Menu:

Goulash

Beef soup

Tomato soup

Couscous with vegetables
Pasta salad

The Mexican rice
Sausages

Bread with lard

Bananas

Cakes, biscuits

Roll

Butter, holey, jam, Nutella
Coffee

Tea

Beer

Stall (CZK)
45, -
25,-
25,-
35,-
30,-
30,-

Free for 12 and 24 competitors
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Hash house
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